
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
186 

95 
86 
87 

568 
57 
12 

582 
101 

73 
533 

3 
309 

31 
304 
392 
334 
524 
606 

55 
570 
535 

52 
29 

521 
310 
546 
326 
514 
303 
311 
575 

79 
584 

17 
537 
519 
301 
307 
318 

72 
555 
538 

Name 
DAVYDOV Oleg 
SEEWALD Philipp 
BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 
ROSAIRE Cédric 
PAGLIARI Federico 
ZANETTI Antonio 
NUTZL Marco 
ROBINO Thomas 
STOJAKOVIC Nikola 
RADENKOVIC Sascha 
DRAGOS Marius Dorin 
BONTEKONIG Brian 
CIFANI Daniele 
FREI Michael 
BORGHESI Daniele 
DALLE PEZZE Simone 
MASCIA Dino 
CRIVELLARI Iader 
SERAFINI Andrea 
WIDDMANN Dennis 
PASQUALUCCI SAMMARTINI Manfredi 
FRANCH Stefano 
AZZATO Benjamin 
FOROT Michael 
CECCHERINI Domenico 
COCCO Christian 
GIROMINI Francesco 
MUCCHIUT Simone 
ELVIRA Patrizio 
BERGAMONTI Stefano 
CORSARO Francesco 
PIERI Matteo 
PAL Pascal 
RONCONI Marco 
VIBERTI Stefano 
FUOCHI Federico 
ANAKJIEV Robert 
AULICINO Marco 
CAMPANA Luca 
GRANATA Massimo 
SUTER Maudie 
LEONI Rudy 
FURLAN Flavio 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:57.938 
1:58.418 
1:58.986 
1:59.024 
1:59.341 
1:59.636 
1:59.682 
1:59.834 
1:59.871 
2:00.394 
2:00.479 
2:01.068 
2:01.476 
2:01.601 
2:01.610 
2:01.714 
2:01.858 
2:02.431 
2:02.537 
2:02.544 
2:02.798 
2:03.045 
2:03.109 
2:03.123 
2:03.144 
2:03.209 
2:03.322 
2:04.035 
2:04.179 
2:04.257 
2:04.293 
2:04.402 
2:04.573 
2:04.603 
2:04.628 
2:04.694 
2:04.839 
2:04.843 
2:05.500 
2:06.113 
2:06.413 
2:10.515 

In 
6 
6 
8 
6 
7 
2 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
2 
4 
7 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
2 
4 
4 
6 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
5 
2 
6 
3 
3 
2 
4 
0 

Diff 

0.480 
1.048 
1.086 
1.403 
1.698 
1.744 
1.896 
1.933 
2.456 
2.541 
3.130 
3.538 
3.663 
3.672 
3.776 
3.920 
4.493 
4.599 
4.606 
4.860 
5.107 
5.171 
5.185 
5.206 
5.271 
5.384 
6.097 
6.241 
6.319 
6.355 
6.464 
6.635 
6.665 
6.690 
6.756 
6.901 
6.905 
7.562 
8.175 
8.475 

12.577 

Gap 

0.480 
0.568 
0.038 
0.317 
0.295 
0.046 
0.152 
0.037 
0.523 
0.085 
0.589 
0.408 
0.125 
0.009 
0.104 
0.144 
0.573 
0.106 
0.007 
0.254 
0.247 
0.064 
0.014 
0.021 
0.065 
0.113 
0.713 
0.144 
0.078 
0.036 
0.109 
0.171 
0.030 
0.025 
0.066 
0.145 
0.004 
0.657 
0.613 
0.300 
4.102 

Club 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
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Pos 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

37 

Name 

GASIC Zoran 

Class 

SBK 

Best Tm 

2:00.646 

In 

3 

Diff Gap Club 

AMATORI 
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